
CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 062458G

Bachelor of Applied Fitness

Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 70,800
GHS1301 Understanding Health $ 2,950

HSC1103 Foundations of Human Biology for Fitness $ 2,950

PER1102 Fitness Principles and Programming $ 2,950

PER1104 Introduction to Responsible Fitness Management $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

HSC1204 Exercise Prescription throughout the Lifespan $ 2,950

PER1206 Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology $ 2,950

SPB1205 Small Business Management Principles $ 2,950

GHS2102 Health and Activity for Diverse Populations $ 2,950

HSC2103 Applied Exercise Physiology $ 2,950

PER2104 Introduction to Understanding Sport and Fitness Research $ 2,950

PER2105 Strength and Conditioning $ 2,950

GHS2202 Principles of Health Promotion $ 2,950

HSC2201 Biomechanics $ 2,950

PER1204 IT in Fitness $ 2,950

PER1207 Exercise and Social Development through the Lifespan $ 2,950

GHS2301 Professional Integrity $ 2,950

HSC2102 Functional Anatomy $ 2,950

PER2102 Professional Communication $ 2,950

PER2103 Fitness Industry Trends and Issues $ 2,950

HSC3202 Health, Lifestyle Disease and Exercise Prescription $ 2,950

PER3203 Problem Based Learning: Theme of Fitness for Diverse Populations $ 2,950

PER3205 Professional Practice and Reflection in the Fitness Industry $ 2,950

SPB2204 Small Business Management Practices $ 2,950

2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 095596C

Bachelor of Dance Practice

Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 70,800
DAN1102 Foundations of Dance $ 2,950

DAN1201 Dance Composition I $ 2,950

GHS1301 Understanding Health $ 2,950

HSC1104 Skill Acquisition $ 2,950

DAN1101 Dance History $ 2,950

DAN1202 Dance Production $ 2,950

DAN1203 Popular Dance Styles $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

DAN2101 Classical Dance Styles $ 2,950

GHS2301 Professional Integrity $ 2,950

HSC2102 Functional Anatomy $ 2,950

SPB1101 Introduction to Sports Business $ 2,950

DAN2202 Dance and Somatics $ 2,950

DAN2203 Dance and Technology $ 2,950

PER1207 Exercise and Social Development through the Lifespan $ 2,950

SPB2205 Building Professional Relationships $ 2,950

DAN2105 Dance Promotion $ 2,950

DAN3101 Dance Composition II $ 2,950

DAN3103 Teaching Skills: Dance Studio $ 2,950

DAN3105 Dance and  Health (WIL) $ 2,950

DAN3201 Dance Performance $ 2,950

DAN3202 Dance and  Communities $ 2,950

PER1206 Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology $ 2,950

SPB3201 Event and Project Management $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 054156M

Bachelor of Dance Education
Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 94,400
DAN1102 Foundations of Dance $ 2,950

DAN1201 Dance Composition I $ 2,950

GHS1301 Understanding Health $ 2,950

HSC1104 Skill Acquisition $ 2,950

DAN1101 Dance History $ 2,950

DAN1202 Dance Production $ 2,950

DAN1203 Popular Dance Styles $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

DAN2101 Classical Dance Styles $ 2,950

EDU1104 Introduction to Teaching and Professional Experience $ 2,950

EDU2102 Curriculum Planning for Learning and Teaching HPE I $ 2,950

PER1107 Practices in Movement $ 2,950

DAN2201 Dance Analysis $ 2,950

EDU1201 Child and Adolescent Development $ 2,950

EDU2202 Curriculum Planning for Learning and Teaching in Dance I $ 2,950

PER1202 Theory and Application of Playing and Coaching Sport $ 2,950

DAN3101 Dance Composition II $ 2,950

EDU2104 Advanced Classroom Skills $ 2,950

EDU3102 Curriculum Planning for Learning and Teaching in HPE II $ 2,950

EDU2105 Contemporary Youth Health $ 2,950

DAN3201 Dance Performance $ 2,950

EDU2107 Student Diversity and Socio-cultural Influences $ 2,950

EDU3202 Curriculum Planning for Learning and Teaching in Dance II $ 2,950

PER2204 Elements of Movement $ 2,950

DAN3103 Teaching Skills: Dance Studio $ 2,950

EDU4103 Teaching Students with Special Educational Needs in the Inclusive Classroom $ 2,950

GHS2104 Youth Health and Resilience $ 2,950

HSC2103 Applied Exercise Physiology $ 2,950

DAN2203 Dance and Technology $ 2,950

EDU3201 Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Education $ 2,950

EDU3209 Literacy and Numeracy for Learning and Teaching $ 2,950

EDU4204 Transition to Teaching $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 086151G

Bachelor of Education (Physical and Health Education)
Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 94,400

GHS1301 Understanding Health $ 2,950

HSC1104 Skill Acquisition $ 2,950

PER1101 Principles of Movement $ 2,950

PER1106 Sport and the Social Context $ 2,950

GHS1201 Health Priorities for Australia $ 2,950

GHS2201 Health: A Sociological Perspective $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

PER1202 Theory and Application of Playing and Coaching Sport $ 2,950

EDU1104 Introduction to Teaching and Professional Experience $ 2,950

EDU1201 Child and Adolescent Development $ 2,950

EDU2105 Contemporary Youth Health $ 2,950

PER2101 Composition and Performance $ 2,950

EDU1204 Learning and Cognition $ 2,950

EDU2206 Teaching HPE I $ 2,950

GHS2202 Principles of Health Promotion $ 2,950

HSC1205 Application of Maths and Statistics for Education $ 2,950

EDU2104 Advanced Classroom Skills $ 2,950

EDU2106 Teaching Physical Activity and Sport $ 2,950

EDU2107 Student Diversity and Socio-cultural Influences $ 2,950

GHS2104 Youth Health and Resilience $ 2,950

EDU3207 Teaching HPE II $ 2,950

EDU2208 Applied Biomechanics and Sports Medicine in PDHPE $ 2,950

EDU3209 Literacy and Numeracy for Learning and Teaching $ 2,950

PER2301 Athletics and Aquatics Specialisation $ 2,950

HSC2103 Applied Exercise Physiology $ 2,950

EDU4101 Principles and Practices in Assessment and Reporting $ 2,950

EDU4103 Teaching Students with Special Educational Needs in the Inclusive Classroom $ 2,950

GHS2102 Health and Activity for Diverse Populations $ 2,950

EDU3201 Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Education $ 2,950

EDU4202 Community and Family Studies $ 2,950

EDU4204 Transition to Teaching $ 2,950

EDU4205 Professional Learning and Leadership in Education $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 085527K

Bachelor of Health and Movement major in Sport

Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 70,800
GHS1301 Understanding Health $ 2,950

HSC1104 Skill Acquisition $ 2,950

PER1101 Principles of Movement $ 2,950

PER1106 Sport and the Social Context $ 2,950

GHS1201 Health Priorities for Australia $ 2,950

GHS2201 Health: A Sociological Perspective $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

PER1202 Theory and Application of Playing and Coaching Sport $ 2,950

GHS1101 Global Health $ 2,950

GHS2301 Professional Integrity $ 2,950

HSC2103 Applied Exercise Physiology $ 2,950

PER2105 Strength and Conditioning $ 2,950

GHS2202 Principles of Health Promotion $ 2,950

HSC1204 Exercise Prescription throughout the Lifespan $ 2,950

HSC2201 Biomechanics $ 2,950

PER2203 Inclusive Physical Activity $ 2,950

PER1206 Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology $ 2,950

PER2101 Composition and Performance $ 2,950

PER2104 Introduction to Understanding Sport and Fitness Research $ 2,950

PER2301 Athletics and Aquatics Specialisation $ 2,950

HSC3202 Health, Lifestyle Disease and Exercise Prescription $ 2,950

HSC3203 Sports Medicine $ 2,950

PER3201 Leadership Through Outdoor Activities $ 2,950

PER3206 Research in Action (Sport) $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 085527K

Bachelor of Health and Movement major in Health Promotion

Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 70,800
GHS1301 Understanding Health $ 2,950

HSC1104 Skill Acquisition $ 2,950

PER1106 Sport and the Social Context $ 2,950

PER1206 Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology $ 2,950

GHS1201 Health Priorities for Australia $ 2,950

GHS2201 Health: A Sociological Perspective $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

PER1202 Theory and Application of Playing and Coaching Sport $ 2,950

GHS1101 Global Health $ 2,950

GHS2301 Professional Integrity $ 2,950

HSC2103 Applied Exercise Physiology $ 2,950

PER2105 Strength and Conditioning $ 2,950

GHS2202 Principles of Health Promotion $ 2,950

HSC1204 Exercise Prescription throughout the Lifespan $ 2,950

HSC2201 Biomechanics $ 2,950

PER2203 Inclusive Physical Activity $ 2,950

GHS2102 Health and Activity for Diverse Populations $ 2,950

GHS2103 Introduction to Understanding Community Health Research $ 2,950

GHS2104 Youth Health and Resilience $ 2,950

GHS3102 Raising Health Awareness $ 2,950

GHS3201 Planning Health Promotion Programs $ 2,950

GHS3202 Sustainable Health in Local Communities $ 2,950

GHS3203 Research in Action (Community Health) $ 2,950

HSC3201 Advanced Training Principles and Exercise Prescription $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 085826K

Bachelor of Health Science (Dance)

Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 70,800
DAN1102 Foundations of Dance $ 2,950

GHS1301 Understanding Health $ 2,950

HSC1102 Chemistry I $ 2,950

HSC1201 Application of Maths and Statistics for Health and Sport $ 2,950

DAN1101 Dance History $ 2,950

HSC1101 Biology I $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

HSC1203 Biochemistry and Nutrition $ 2,950

DAN1201 Dance Composition I $ 2,950

DAN2101 Classical Dance Styles $ 2,950

HSC2101 Systems Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

HSC2103 Applied Exercise Physiology $ 2,950

DAN1203 Popular Dance Styles $ 2,950

DAN2202 Dance and Somatics $ 2,950

GHS2202 Principles of Health Promotion $ 2,950

HSC2201 Biomechanics $ 2,950

DAN3101 Dance Composition II $ 2,950

GHS2301 Professional Integrity $ 2,950

HSC3101 Human Pathophysiology and Pharmacology $ 2,950

HSC3103 Research Design and Epidemiology $ 2,950

DAN3102 Research in Action (Dance) $ 2,950

HSC2107 Psychology of Behaviour Change $ 2,950

HSC3204 Health and Physical Assessment $ 2,950

DAN3201  or Dance Performance (elective) $ 2,950

HSC1204  or Exercise Prescription throughout the Lifespan (elective) $ 2,950

SPB1205 Small Business Management Principles (elective) $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 085822C

Bachelor of Health Science (Exercise)

Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 70,800
GHS1301 Understanding Health $ 2,950

HSC1102 Chemistry I $ 2,950

HSC1104 Skill Acquisition $ 2,950

HSC1201 Application of Maths and Statistics for Health and Sport $ 2,950

HSC1101 Biology I $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

HSC1203 Biochemistry and Nutrition $ 2,950

HSC1204 Exercise Prescription throughout the Lifespan $ 2,950

GHS2301 Professional Integrity $ 2,950

HSC2101 Systems Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

HSC2103 Applied Exercise Physiology $ 2,950

PER2105 Strength and Conditioning $ 2,950

GHS2202 Principles of Health Promotion $ 2,950

HSC2201 Biomechanics $ 2,950

HSC3202 Health, Lifestyle Disease and Exercise Prescription $ 2,950

HSC3203 Sports Medicine $ 2,950

GHS3102 Raising Health Awareness $ 2,950

HSC2102 Functional Anatomy $ 2,950

HSC3101 Human Pathophysiology and Pharmacology $ 2,950

HSC3103 Research Design and Epidemiology $ 2,950

HSC2107 Psychology of Behaviour Change $ 2,950

HSC2202 Nutrition, Health and Sporting Performance $ 2,950

HSC3201 Advanced Training Principles and Exercise Prescription $ 2,950

HSC3204 Health and Physical Assessment $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 085823B

Bachelor of Health Science (Fitness)

Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 70,800
GHS1301 Understanding Health $ 2,950

HSC1102 Chemistry I $ 2,950

HSC1201 Application of Maths and Statistics for Health and Sport $ 2,950

PER1102 Fitness Principles and Programming $ 2,950

HSC1101 Biology I $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

HSC1203 Biochemistry and Nutrition $ 2,950

PER1206 Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology $ 2,950

HSC2101 Systems Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

HSC2103 Applied Exercise Physiology $ 2,950

PER1104 Introduction to Responsible Fitness Management $ 2,950

PER2105 Strength and Conditioning $ 2,950

GHS2202 Principles of Health Promotion $ 2,950

HSC1204 Exercise Prescription throughout the Lifespan $ 2,950

HSC2201 Biomechanics $ 2,950

SPB1205 Small Business Management Principles $ 2,950

GHS2301 Professional Integrity $ 2,950

HSC2102 Functional Anatomy $ 2,950

HSC3101 Human Pathophysiology and Pharmacology $ 2,950

HSC3103 Research Design and Epidemiology $ 2,950

HSC2107 Psychology of Behaviour Change $ 2,950

HSC3202 Health, Lifestyle Disease and Exercise Prescription $ 2,950

HSC3204 Health and Physical Assessment $ 2,950

PER1207 Exercise and Social Development through the Lifespan $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 095597B

Bachelor of Sports Coaching (Strength and Conditioning) 

Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 70,800
HSC1104 Skill Acquisition $ 2,950

PER1103 Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy $ 2,950

PER1205 Officiating $ 2,950

SPB1301 Administration for the Sport and Recreation Industry $ 2,950

HSC1202 Musculo-skeletal Anatomy and Physiology $ 2,950

PER1202 Theory and Application of Playing and Coaching Sport $ 2,950

PER1206 Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology $ 2,950

SPB1101 Introduction to Sports Business $ 2,950

HSC2102 Functional Anatomy $ 2,950

HSC2106 Applied Exercise Physiology for Coaches $ 2,950

PER2105 Strength and Conditioning $ 2,950

PER2301 Athletics and Aquatics Specialisation $ 2,950

HSC1203 Biochemistry and Nutrition $ 2,950

HSC1204 Exercise Prescription throughout the Lifespan $ 2,950

PER2102 Professional Communication $ 2,950

PER2106 Performance Analysis and Research in Coaching $ 2,950

GHS2301 Professional Integrity $ 2,950

HSC2201 Biomechanics $ 2,950

PER3105 Advanced Strength and Conditioning $ 2,950

SPB2102 Sport Recreation and the Law $ 2,950

HSC3201 Advanced Training Principles and Exercise Prescription $ 2,950

HSC3203 Sports Medicine $ 2,950

PER3202 Inclusive Coaching $ 2,950

PER3207 Athlete Talent Identification and Development $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021



2021 UNIT PRICE LIST - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CRICOS Provider code  01822J Course code 055880G

Bachelor of Sports Business (Leadership)

Unit Code Unit Title Price

TOTAL COURSE PRICE $ 70,800
SPB1105 Analytics for Sports Business $ 2,950

PER1106 Sport and the Social Context $ 2,950

SPB1101 Introduction to Sports Business $ 2,950

SPB1301 Administration for the Sport and Recreation Industry $ 2,950

SPB1104 IT in Sports Business Management $ 2,950

SPB1201 Accounting for Managers $ 2,950

SPB1202 Governance and Policy in Sport and Recreation $ 2,950

SPB1203 Marketing for the Sport and Recreation Industry $ 2,950

SPB1206 Statutory Requirements for Sports Business $ 2,950

SPB2101 International Sports Business $ 2,950

SPB2102 Sport Recreation and the Law $ 2,950

SPB2103 Asset and Risk Management $ 2,950

GHS2203 Health Policy and Politics $ 2,950

SPB2201 Building Relationships in Sports Business $ 2,950

SPB2202 Leadership in Sport Business $ 2,950

SPB2203 Sport and Human Resource Management $ 2,950

SPB2104 Public Relations and Media Management $ 2,950

SPB2105 Finance for the Sport and Recreation Industry $ 2,950

SPB3101 Research in Action (Sports Business) $ 2,950

SPB3105 Facility Management $ 2,950

SPB3201 Event and Project Management $ 2,950

SPB3202 Entrepreneurship in the Sport Industry $ 2,950

SPB3203 Preparing for the Sport Industry of the Future $ 2,950

SPB3204 Economics for Sports Business $ 2,950

Note: Fees are subject to annual review verJul2021


